1:21 pm Sun 29 Sep, 24

Football Varsity

Page 1

Event Name Date Start Location Description

Varsity Football vs. Somerset Key Fri 08/16/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football @ Tradition Prep Fri 08/23/2024 7:00 pm Jessica Clinton Park

Varsity Football vs. North Broward Prep Fri 08/30/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football vs. Somerset Academy Fri 09/13/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football @ Cambridge Christian Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm Cambridge Christian School

Varsity Football @ American Fri 09/27/2024 7:00 pm American Heritage School of

Heritage-Delray Boca/Delray

Varsity Football @ Glades Day School Thu 10/03/2024 7:00 pm Glades Day School

Varsity Football vs. TRU Prep Academy Fri 10/11/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne
Huizenga Field

Varsity Football vs. Evangelical Christian | Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

(Homecoming) Huizenga Field

Varsity Football vs. Palm Beach Christian | Thu 10/24/2024 7:00 pm WA Athletic Complex - Wayne

Prep

Huizenga Field




